
Bayernliga
2008 Eternit

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Heller, Oswald 30650 SM B-BERN 24 23 23 23 93 1 0 18 23,25
ak 2 Bayer,Hubert 5942 SM II LANDS 22 23 27 21 93 6 1 17 23,25

2 Limpius,Werner 5966 SM HÖCHB 25 24 23 22 94 3 1 17 23,50
3 Seubert,Jürgen 40401 SM OMSK 26 22 23 23 94 4 0 16 23,50
4 Löbel,Heinz 29299 SM OMGC 22 26 25 23 96 4 2 15 24,00
5 Pscherer,Johann jun. 10566 SM OMSK 26 24 25 21 96 5 1 14 24,00
6 Frank,Andreas 21828 SM BSV 86 25 28 23 23 99 5 2 13 24,75
7 Göbel,Karlheinz 33704 SM WERTH 29 26 21 24 100 8 2 12 25,00
8 Meixner,Werner 29300 SM MGF HA 28 26 23 24 101 5 2 11 25,25
9 Thölke,Hans-Jürgen 48286 SM MURN 30 27 21 23 101 9 4 10 25,25

10 Helmschmidt,Willibald 6117 SM INGOL 25 27 24 26 102 3 1 9 25,50
11 Keller,Franz 48285 SM MURN 24 23 27 28 102 5 3 8 25,50
12 Tschischka,Jürgen 40643 SM MURN 27 26 24 27 104 3 1 7 26,00
13 Sturm,Norbert 26576 SM INGOL 27 28 28 23 106 5 1 6 26,50
14 Knott,Helmut 3935 SM II BSV 86 29 30 23 25 107 7 4 5 26,75
15 Mois,Jakob 40845 SM MURN 24 28 28 29 109 5 0 4 27,25
16 Sigeti,Johann 4710 SM II HÖCHB 26 29 31 27 113 5 2 3 28,25
17 Weis,Norbert 17988 SM II WERTH 28 29 28 31 116 3 1 2 29,00
18 Zeller,Gerd 3569 SM II OMSK 31 34 24 28 117 10 3 1 29,25

Bamberg Turnier 3
27.04.2007



Bayernliga
2008 Eternit

Bamberg Turnier 3
27.04.2007

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

ak 1 Reinisch,Corina 49802 D NEUTR 22 24 21 24 91 3 2 15 22,75
1 Zeller,Monika 47417 SW MURN 30 24 28 24 106 6 4 15 26,50
2 Hammon,Dagmar 43760 D B-BERN 27 22 25 32 106 10 2 14 26,50

ak 3 Zeller,Edeltraud 5676 SW OMSK 27 29 24 27 107 5 0 13 26,75
3 Pscherer,Marion 36626 D OMSK 31 28 23 26 108 8 2 13 27,00
4 Heyder, Angelika 6367 SW MURN 28 27 29 25 109 4 1 12 27,25
5 Reinisch,Hildegard 4076 SW NEUTR 32 25 29 23 109 9 4 11 27,25
6 Wamboldt,Christiane 29768 D OMSK 29 27 27 27 110 2 0 10 27,50
7 Hagl,Barbara 4018 SW II MURN 24 27 29 30 110 6 2 9 27,50
8 Weinzierl,Claudia 36594 D OMSK 27 26 27 32 112 6 0 8 28,00
9 Frank,Petra 28168 D BSV 86 31 24 30 27 112 7 3 7 28,00

10 Morgenstern,Tina 36156 D ASVPEG 31 30 25 27 113 6 3 6 28,25
11 Knott,Irene 46124 SW BSV 86 31 31 25 31 118 6 0 5 29,50
12 Schmid,Barbara 40400 SW OMSK 0    
13 Schöpf, Jutta 44002 D B-BERN 0    
14 Kowatsch,Elke 44018 D BAMB 0    
15 Wernicke,Jana 35666 JW NEUTR 0    

ak 16 Erlbruch,Monika 23579 SW OMSK 0    



Bayernliga
2008 Eternit

Bamberg Turnier 3
27.04.2007

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Ringshandl,Andreas 31221 H NMC KE 23 21 20 21 85 3 0 27 21,25
2 Grabrucker,Markus 25675 H OMGC 19 23 24 22 88 5 1 26 22,00
3 Helldörfer,Sven 49900 H NMC KE 22 20 23 24 89 4 1 25 22,25
4 Weinberger,Reiner 26955 H NEUTR 23 24 26 22 95 4 1 24 23,75
5 Obeth,Markus 47360 H MURN 26 22 25 22 95 4 3 23 23,75
6 Jopp,Christian 40946 H ASVPEG 26 22 25 25 98 4 0 22 24,50
7 Grimme,Uwe 463 H NMC KE 24 25 22 27 98 5 1 21 24,50
8 Haller,Markus 42555 H NMC KE 24 24 28 22 98 6 0 20 24,50
9 Kreuzer,Andreas 30925 H ASVPEG 25 28 21 24 98 7 1 19 24,50

10 Wamboldt,Christian 40495 H OMSK 24 30 22 22 98 8 2 18 24,50
11 Neumann,Josef 42783 H BSV 86 23 21 30 24 98 9 1 17 24,50
12 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 24 26 24 25 99 2 1 16 24,75

ak 13 Mießner,Frederick 30714 H MURN 29 23 20 27 99 9 4 15 24,75
13 Gerhardt,Felix 34891 H MURN 25 25 25 25 100 0 0 15 25,00
14 Kalka,Roland 42648 H OMSK 25 27 25 26 103 2 1 14 25,75
15 Götz,Holger 34709 H NEUTR 24 27 25 27 103 3 2 13 25,75
16 Sturm,David 34836 JM BSV 86 26 23 29 25 103 6 1 12 25,75
17 Lindner,Bernhard 40475 H NMC KE 25 29 26 24 104 5 1 11 26,00
18 Bittner,Martin 30713 H MURN 26 23 29 26 104 6 0 10 26,00
19 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 29 24 28 24 105 5 4 9 26,25
20 Grübl,Christoph 31872 JM LANDS 29 29 24 26 108 5 3 8 27,00
21 Jansen,Thomas 36046 H INGOL 27 32 21 28 108 11 1 7 27,00
22 Mitterle,Norbert 27214 H HÖCHB 28 28 27 26 109 2 1 6 27,25
23 Fingerle,Moritz 33123 H MURN 29 24 31 25 109 7 4 5 27,25
24 Bittner,Christian 46690 H MURN 28 28 24 30 110 6 0 4 27,50
25 Biller,Manfred 46401 H NEUTR 27 29 32 34 122 7 3 3 30,50

ak 26 Hirth,Christian 36240 JM LANDS 29 29 29 36 123 7 0 2 30,75
26 Stranka,Heinz 43654 H MURN 34 36 24 32 126 12 2 2 31,50



Bayernliga
2008 Eternit

Bamberg Turnier 3
27.04.2007

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Sturm,David 34836 JM BSV 86 26 23 29 25 103 12 25,75
2 Grübl,Christoph 31872 JM LANDS 29 29 24 26 108 11 27,00
3 Hirth,Christian 36240 JM LANDS 29 29 29 36 123 10 30,75



Bayernliga 2008 Kombi

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Seubert,Jürgen 40401 SM OMSK 85 18 116 16 94 16 295 50 25
2 Heller, Oswald 30650 SM B-BERN 92 11 113 18 93 18 298 47 25
3 Limpius,Werner 5966 SM HÖCHB 89 15 120 14 94 17 303 46 25
4 Löbel,Heinz 29299 SM OMGC 89 15 120 14 96 15 305 44 25
5 Pscherer,Johann jun. 10566 SM OMSK 86 17 125 11 96 14 307 42 26

ak 6 Bayer,Hubert 5942 SM II LANDS 94 8 117 14 93 17 304 39 25
6 Helmschmidt,Willibald 6117 SM INGOL 87 16 130 7 102 9 319 32 27
7 Meixner,Werner 29300 SM MGF HA 92 12 128 9 101 11 321 32 27
8 Göbel,Karlheinz 33704 SM WERTH 91 13 131 6 100 12 322 31 27
9 Frank,Andreas 21828 SM BSV 86 93 9 130 8 99 13 322 30 27

10 Knott,Helmut 3935 SM II BSV 86 102 7 116 17 107 5 325 29 27
11 Keller,Franz 48285 SM MURN 96 8 126 10 102 8 324 26 27
12 Thölke,Hans-Jürgen 48286 SM MURN 93 10 137 3 101 10 331 23 28
13 Mois,Jakob 40845 SM MURN 106 5 123 12 109 4 338 21 28
14 Weis,Norbert 17988 SM II WERTH 113 2 117 15 116 2 346 19 29
15 Sturm,Norbert 26576 SM INGOL 104 6 134 5 106 6 344 17 29
16 Tschischka,Jürgen 40643 SM MURN 112 3 135 4 104 7 351 14 29
17 Sigeti,Johann 4710 SM II HÖCHB 111 4 141 1 113 3 365 8 30
18 Zeller,Gerd 3569 SM II OMSK 117 1 139 2 117 1 373 4 31

Tabelle



Bayernliga 2008 Kombi Tabelle

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Zeller,Monika 47417 SW MURN 91 14 124 12 106 15 321 41 27
2 Wamboldt,Christiane 29768 D OMSK 93 13 123 13 110 10 326 36 27
3 Pscherer,Marion 36626 D OMSK 104 6 119 15 108 13 331 34 28
4 Weinzierl,Claudia 36594 D OMSK 97 11 121 14 112 8 330 33 28
5 Hammon,Dagmar 43760 D B-BERN 90 15 137 4 106 14 333 33 28

ak 6 Zeller,Edeltraud 5676 SW OMSK 102 7 134 7 107 13 343 27 29
6 Frank,Petra 28168 D BSV 86 101 8 125 11 112 7 338 26 28
7 Reinisch,Hildegard 4076 SW NEUTR 104 7 133 8 109 11 346 26 29
8 Heyder, Angelika 6367 SW MURN 101 9 136 5 109 12 346 26 29
9 Schmid,Barbara 40400 SW OMSK 94 12 127 10 221 22 28

10 Knott,Irene 46124 SW BSV 86 97 10 136 6 118 5 351 21 29
11 Hagl,Barbara 4018 SW II MURN 132 9 110 9 242 18 30

ak 12 Reinisch,Corina 49802 D NEUTR     91 15   91 15 23
12 Morgenstern,Tina 36156 D ASVPEG 108 5 140 3 113 6 361 14 30
13 Wernicke,Jana 35666 JW NEUTR 112 4 134 7 246 11 31
14 Kowatsch,Elke 44018 D BAMB 141 2 141 2 35
15 Schöpf, Jutta 44002 D B-BERN  

ak 16 Erlbruch,Monika 23579 SW OMSK  



Bayernliga 2008 Kombi Tabelle

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Ringshandl,Andreas 31221 H NMC KE 79 27 114 26 85 27 278 80 23
2 Grabrucker,Markus 25675 H OMGC 83 25 117 21 88 26 288 72 24
3 Kreuzer,Andreas 30925 H ASVPEG 82 26 117 22 98 19 297 67 25
4 Grimme,Uwe 463 H NMC KE 87 22 116 23 98 21 301 66 25

ak 5 Mießner,Frederick 30714 H MURN 87 22 114 25 99 15 300 62 25
5 Obeth,Markus 47360 H MURN 93 11 112 27 95 23 300 61 25
6 Sturm,David 34836 JM BSV 86 84 24 118 20 103 12 305 56 25
7 Jopp,Christian 40946 H ASVPEG 91 16 120 16 98 22 309 54 26
8 Götz,Holger 34709 H NEUTR 88 21 119 18 103 13 310 52 26
9 Lindner,Bernhard 40475 H NMC KE 91 15 115 25 104 11 310 51 26

10 Haller,Markus 42555 H NMC KE 93 13 121 12 98 20 312 45 26
11 Kalka,Roland 42648 H OMSK 85 23 125 7 103 14 313 44 26
12 Biller,Manfred 46401 H NEUTR 91 17 116 24 122 3 329 44 27
13 Wamboldt,Christian 40495 H OMSK 95 6 118 19 98 18 311 43 26
14 Mitterle,Norbert 27214 H HÖCHB 88 19 119 17 109 6 316 42 26
15 Helldörfer,Sven 49900 H NMC KE 120 15 89 25 209 40 26
16 Weinberger,Reiner 26955 H NEUTR 95 8 126 6 95 24 316 38 26
17 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 88 21 138 1 99 16 325 38 27
18 Neumann,Josef 42783 H BSV 86 94 9 122 11 98 17 314 37 26
19 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 93 12 121 14 105 9 319 35 27
20 Gerhardt,Felix 34891 H MURN 95 7 122 11 100 15 317 33 26
21 Jansen,Thomas 36046 H INGOL 90 18 123 8 108 7 321 33 27
22 Fingerle,Moritz 33123 H MURN 92 14 123 9 109 5 324 28 27
23 Bittner,Christian 46690 H MURN 93 10 121 13 110 4 324 27 27

ak 24 Anders,Oliver 50612 H ILLER 116 22   116 22 29
24 Grübl,Christoph 31872 JM LANDS 97 5 128 4 108 8 333 17 28
25 Bittner,Martin 30713 H MURN 103 2 126 5 104 10 333 17 28
26 Stranka,Heinz 43654 H MURN 100 4 131 3 126 2 357 9 30

ak 27 Hirth,Christian 36240 JM LANDS 100 3 131 3 123 2 354 8 30
27 Jooß,Benjamin 23278 H OMSK 101 3 135 2   236 5 30



Bayernliga 2008 Kombi Tabelle

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Sturm,David 34836 JM BSV 86 84 12 118 12 103 12 305 36 25
2 Grübl,Christoph 31872 JM LANDS 97 11 128 11 108 11 333 33 28
3 Hirth,Christian 36240 JM LANDS 100 10 131 10 123 10 354 30 30
4 Wernicke,Jana 35666 JW NEUTR 112 9 134 9   246 18 31


